CORRIDA PHENIX RUN

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 8KM - Feminino

Cl.

o g b~ W

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

Num.

573
444

417
597
459
424
403
494
582
452

443
460
400
458
407
565
467
486
593
577
489
548

426
474
446
438

440
498
431
455
502

Nome
WANESSA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

ROSANGELA CARLOS DO
NASCIMENTO

ANA MARIA SOUZA CRUZ

ANDREA CAVALLINI FERNANDES
MARCIA JESUS DOS SANTOS
REGENEIDE FERREIRA RUAS
JERUZA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
ROSILENE PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOANA ROBERTA GOMES DE MATOS

MARIA DO SOCORRO MENDES DO
CARMO

NILSEIA MEDEIROS DE LUCA
ESTELA MARIS APARECIDA DA SILVA
MARLENE PACHECO AGOSTINHO
IVANI MARIA CESAR

ROSANA XAVIER

VASNI TEODORO

VALDIRA ALVES DE SOUZA DOS REIS
ANA MARIA FIGUEIREDO

VASTI TEODORO

VIRGINIA FIRMINO ELY ANTONIO
ELIZA AGRELA DE OLIVEIRA

SUELY BARBOSA DA SILVA
CORDEIRO

MARTA CUNHA LIMA
MARIA KIRLA FERREIRA SILVA VIANA
LUCIANA VERGILIPO

REGINA CRISTINA DUDA
MAGALHAES

MARIA ROSIMEIRE DUDA PEREIRA
YARA RIZZARDO

KARINE GODINHO BERTUZZI
ROSANGELA SANTOS DE CARVALHO
TICIANA HORYLKA

Relatério emitido em 23/10/2017 as 12:03:40

57
44

54
33
28
52
44
34
31
a7

43
61
53
38
32

48
32
44
36
46

40
4
43
27

42
41
4
38
43

Faixa
F5665
F3645

F4655
F2635
F2635
F4655
F3645
F2635
F2635
F4655

F3645
F3645
F5665
F4655
F3645
F2635
F5665
F4655
F2635
F3645
F3645
F4655

F3645
F3645
F3645
F2635

F3645
F3645
F3645
F3645
F3645

Cl.Fx. = Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
2 F
1 F
1 F
3 F
4 F
2 F
2 F
3 F
1 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
2 F
4 F
6 F
5 F
6 F
5 F
7 F
8 F
9 F
7 F
10 F
11 F
12 F
13 F
14 F

Equipe

Volta
2
2

N

NN

Tempo
00:32:31

00:33:19

00:33:28
00:34:07
00:34:38
00:35:38
00:36:49
00:36:53
00:39:28
00:40:38

00:41:45
00:41:31
00:41:48
00:41:56
00:42:45
00:42:54
00:42:54
00:42:52
00:43:24
00:43:53
00:44:57

00:45:39

00:45:58
00:46:40
00:47:35
00:49:01

00:49:01
00:48:41
00:49:25
00:50:04
00:50:26

Pagina :

Liquido
00:32:30

00:33:18

00:33:21
00:34:07
00:34:35
00:35:31
00:36:26
00:36:50
00:39:19
00:40:33

00:41:26
00:41:26
00:41:44
00:41:49
00:42:35
00:42:48
00:42:49
00:42:51
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:44:40

00:45:29

00:45:34
00:46:13
00:47:18
00:48:27

00:48:27
00:48:37
00:48:57
00:49:45
00:49:47



CORRIDA PHENIX RUN

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 8KM - Feminino

cl.
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

48

Num.

422
572
463
559

495
587
554

570

606
584
531
551
481
599
589
469

428

Nome

LUCIMARA FERREIRA MARTINS
LUZINETE NEVES DE OLIVEIRA
IVETY MENDES FONSECA AURELLI

ADRIANA REGINA CAVALCANTI
ZONATO

VANESSA DE SOUZA HEIDEMANN
KELI GOMES CARDOSO

AUDREY ANGELICA FERREIRA DA
SILVA

MARTA CRISTINA DI DONATO
PEREIRA

DIOVANA PATTARO SANGUINO
KATIA DA C MARQUES BRASIL
DENISE FERREIRA ARANTES
VALDINEIA JUNIA SARAIVA DE SA
INALDA SEVERINA SANTOS GARCIA
LIANDRA TAMYRES PRESECATAN
PATRICIA GOMES COUTO

MARIA DAS GRACAS B P
GONCALVES

JULIANA CAETANO DE ANDRADE
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39
48
41
42

38
35
22

30

32
29
48
39
42
18
47
56

28

Faixa
F3645
F4655
F3645
F3645

F3645
F2635
F1825

F2635

F2635
F2635
F4655
F3645
F3645
F1825
F4655
F5665

F2635

ClLFx. = Sx.
15 F
6 F
16 F
17 F
18 F
8 F
1 F
9 F
10 F
11 F
7 F
19 F
20 F
2 F
8 F
3 F
12 F

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:51:33
00:51:54
00:52:49
00:52:21

00:52:54
00:52:40
00:53:45

00:53:45

00:54:40
00:56:44
00:56:44
00:56:44
00:56:44
00:58:57
01:03:29

01:03:29

01:10:12

Pagina :

Liguido
00:51:19
00:51:19
00:52:08
00:52:14

00:52:22
00:52:24
00:52:59

00:52:59

00:54:15
00:56:01
00:56:08
00:56:09
00:56:21
00:58:14
01:03:08

01:03:20

01:10:12



